
COUPE PROVINCIALE 2023

Total/AA-Femme GAF - Equipe 12-
Nom de l'équipe Résultats

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

145.600Chaudière-Appalaches

0.000Rousseau Axelle 9.225 9.400 0.000 18.625

9.425Marcotte Ève 9.275 0.000 0.000 18.700

8.600Larouche Rachel 8.750 0.000 9.025 26.375

8.725Gagnon Naomie 0.000 9.300 8.725 26.750

0.000Fillion Julia 9.300 9.150 9.000 27.450

9.100Bouchard Léa-Rose 0.000 9.425 9.175 27.700

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

142.725Lac St-Louis

0.000Pouliot Lucy 9.650 9.700 8.600 27.950

8.725Ong Mikayla 9.425 8.750 0.000 26.900

0.000Marcil Sara-Jade 0.000 9.375 8.925 18.300

9.650Forest Emma 8.350 0.000 9.000 27.000

7.975Ducharme Charlotte 0.000 0.000 8.450 16.425

9.625Cadrin Romane 7.975 8.550 0.000 26.150

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

141.975Capitale-Nationale

0.000Villarreal Guerrero Valentina 9.450 8.750 0.000 18.200

8.875Guimont Florence 8.500 9.525 0.000 26.900

8.825Guay Evelyne 9.075 0.000 8.800 26.700

8.775Daigle Éloïse 0.000 9.125 8.750 26.650

0.000Blanchet Sofia 9.125 8.700 8.700 26.525

8.400Bégin Méghane 0.000 0.000 8.600 17.000

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

139.900Montréal

0.000Raita Béatrice 0.000 7.650 0.000 7.650

9.125Strachrowki Venditi Mélanie 0.000 0.000 8.750 17.875

9.150Memiaghe Boaz Joyce 8.750 8.100 8.825 34.825

7.975Mainville Marilou 8.575 9.300 0.000 25.850

0.000Garnier Aby 9.350 9.175 8.775 27.300

8.275Desbien Florence 8.925 0.000 9.200 26.400

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

137.750Mauricie

9.150Raphaelle Hébert 7.600 8.825 9.225 34.800

9.150Mya Guillemette 7.400 8.950 9.000 34.500

8.650Florence Gauthier 8.775 8.850 8.950 35.225

7.350Coralie Milette 8.225 8.875 8.775 33.225



COUPE PROVINCIALE 2023

Total/AA-Femme GAF - Equipe 12-
Nom de l'équipe Résultats

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

136.125Richelieu-Yamaska

8.500TURMEL VICTORIA 7.550 0.000 8.450 24.500

8.450SAVARD REBEKA 7.400 0.000 0.000 15.850

0.000ROBITAILLE FLORENCE 8.850 8.225 8.850 25.925

8.525GASSE FLORENCE 0.000 9.025 0.000 17.550

8.775BLESER ALICE 0.000 8.200 8.150 25.125

0.000FALARDEAU KAYLA 9.125 9.625 8.425 27.175

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

135.425Laurentides

8.500SHANK CHARLIE 0.000 8.350 0.000 16.850

0.000Sauve Mia 9.150 9.075 8.775 27.000

8.950Paquette Léanne 7.400 8.150 0.000 24.500

8.650GAGNON ALEXIA 9.375 0.000 8.175 26.200

8.175Clark-Roy Anna 0.000 0.000 8.750 16.925

0.000Bachkhandji Victoria 7.525 7.950 8.475 23.950

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

134.850Estrie

8.050Ouellet Livia 7.800 0.000 8.650 24.500

0.000St-Jean Alycia 7.475 8.700 8.150 24.325

8.150Nadeau Ariane 9.075 9.100 0.000 26.325

8.500Moisan Priya 0.000 8.750 0.000 17.250

0.000Gaudet Coralie 0.000 8.900 8.325 17.225

8.750Gagnon Victoria 7.675 0.000 8.800 25.225

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

130.425Rive-Sud

8.275Charbonneau Léanne 7.525 8.750 0.000 24.550

0.000Saint-Jacques Delphine 7.500 8.250 0.000 15.750

8.925Rondeau Livia 0.000 8.450 8.425 25.800

0.000Melnitzki Élizabeth 6.825 8.675 8.100 23.600

8.550Maheux Rose 0.000 0.000 8.225 16.775

8.075Bourdeau Alexia 7.425 0.000 8.450 23.950

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

123.850Lanaudière

6.600Rosalie  Vienneau 7.025 8.025 8.450 30.100

6.950Jasmine  Cloutier 6.850 7.625 7.775 29.200

8.350Ève Barbeau 8.050 8.500 8.800 33.700

7.675Camila Chavarriaga 7.225 7.850 8.100 30.850



COUPE PROVINCIALE 2023

Total/AA-Femme GAF - Equipe 13+
Nom de l'équipe Résultats

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

145.250Rive-Sud

9.125Boily Rose 9.400 0.000 9.525 28.050

0.000Gilmore Jade 0.000 9.025 9.350 18.375

8.725Miclette Frédérique 0.000 8.400 9.250 26.375

0.000Léonard Élianne 9.150 0.000 8.750 17.900

8.450Lavoie  Alexane 9.050 9.550 0.000 27.050

9.300Groulx Daphnée 8.600 9.600 0.000 27.500

0.000Goulet Andréanne 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

143.475Montréal

8.200Valliant Tess 0.000 9.425 9.000 26.625

9.225St-Jean Lanouette Ysis 9.175 9.575 0.000 27.975

8.100Morneau Alexia 8.875 8.925 0.000 25.900

9.250Longpré Ophélie 0.000 0.000 9.400 18.650

0.000Castonguay Éliane 8.025 0.000 9.125 17.150

0.000Bilotto Sofia 8.200 9.775 9.200 27.175

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

143.250Saguenay-Lac-St-Jean

9.125RACINE ALEXIA 9.350 9.150 9.525 37.150

8.875PARÉ ÉLOÏSE 9.625 0.000 0.000 18.500

8.775LEBLOND NOÉMIE 9.550 0.000 9.350 27.675

7.875LAVOIE STELLA-ROSE 0.000 7.550 0.000 15.425

0.000GRENON LIANNE 8.375 9.350 9.200 26.925

0.000GILBERT CLARA 0.000 8.475 9.100 17.575

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

143.125Capitale-Nationale

9.125Therrien Rosalie 8.625 9.425 0.000 27.175

8.625Roy Sandrine 9.150 9.150 0.000 26.925

0.000Noreau Charlie 0.000 8.550 8.800 17.350

0.000Lévesque Éliane 9.050 0.000 9.400 18.450

9.025Delisle Mélodie 0.000 9.150 9.350 27.525

8.125Campagna Maé 8.350 0.000 9.225 25.700

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

142.175Richelieu-Yamaska

8.500TUPPERT KEYAH 8.575 9.525 0.000 26.600

8.725ORTIZ-RODRIGUEZ ANNA-SOFIA 0.000 9.500 9.325 27.550

0.000LEMAY LAURENCE 0.000 9.300 9.250 18.550

8.525DESMARAIS LEEANE 8.275 0.000 0.000 16.800

0.000Caron juliane 7.900 9.450 9.500 26.850

8.650BOURQUE MYRIANNE 8.275 0.000 8.900 25.825



COUPE PROVINCIALE 2023

Total/AA-Femme GAF - Equipe 13+
Nom de l'équipe Résultats

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

141.200Lac St-Louis

9.000Kaci Lynda 7.350 9.200 9.150 34.700

8.875Hubert Sawyer 8.425 9.425 9.475 36.200

9.075Holdsworth Chideria 7.975 9.400 9.250 35.700

7.700Helmy Talia 8.825 9.225 8.850 34.600

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

139.900Laurentides

8.600St-Arnaud Marianne 8.300 0.000 9.125 26.025

8.425SHANK ELISABETH 7.525 9.225 0.000 25.175

8.425GOHIER ERIKA 8.625 9.025 0.000 26.075

0.000Fortin  Elodie 0.000 8.950 9.300 18.250

8.925Dufour Alicia 0.000 9.400 9.500 27.825

0.000BRODEUR TALYA 8.600 0.000 7.950 16.550

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

139.575Est-du-Québec

8.000Murray Léa 8.950 0.000 0.000 16.950

8.350Lévesque Mélina 0.000 8.975 9.150 26.475

7.950Landry Violette 0.000 0.000 9.250 17.200

8.875Guillemette  Naomie-Jade 9.000 8.500 0.000 26.375

0.000Gauthier Julie-Anne 7.975 9.000 9.500 26.475

0.000Bujold Sandrine 7.975 9.125 9.000 26.100

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

138.675Estrie

9.100Perreault Marguerite 7.575 0.000 0.000 16.675

8.425Moffat Anaïs 0.000 8.125 8.825 25.375

9.125Ménard Léa 8.450 0.000 8.750 26.325

8.800Faubert Rosalie 0.000 9.675 0.000 18.475

0.000Bureau Alexiane 7.375 8.775 8.800 24.950

0.000Bouffard Julianne 8.400 9.025 9.450 26.875

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

137.325Lanaudière

8.650Lavallée Adèle 0.000 0.000 8.625 17.275

8.675Olivia  Courchesne 9.100 7.875 8.700 34.350

8.550Naomie Lenoble 9.250 8.700 8.650 35.150

0.000Léanne Lambert 8.975 8.500 8.050 25.525

7.700Hina Noël 8.075 9.250 0.000 25.025



COUPE PROVINCIALE 2023

Total/AA-Femme GAF - Equipe 13+
Nom de l'équipe Résultats

Saut/Vault Barre/Bars Poutre/Beam Sol/Floor Total/AA

105.575Bourassa

9.250Saint-Firmin Ellyn 7.025 9.475 9.550 35.300

9.250Li Chloé Yiting 8.450 8.925 8.600 35.225

8.625Isrig Cilia 7.975 9.450 9.000 35.050

0.000Delle Hailey 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000


